
Commodity Group Inbound Outbound Total  Inbound Outbound Total

February 2026        

    A BREAK BULK 666.40 60,906.77 61,573.17  8,709.51 61,029.44 69,738.95

    B DRY BULK 397,514.39 414,455.07 811,969.46  825,869.21 768,471.81 1,594,341.02

    C BULK GRAIN 0.00 524,372.60 524,372.60  0.00 957,127.34 957,127.34

    D LIQUID BULK 28,951.56 31,760.42 60,711.99  85,021.45 45,263.03 130,284.48

    E PETROLEUM 964,871.36 4,296,859.60 5,261,730.96  1,989,915.11 9,202,690.57 11,192,605.68

    F CHEMICAL 11,457.04 205,796.32 217,253.36  21,135.02 508,702.51 529,837.53

    H CRUDE OIL 728,767.56 8,951,033.05 9,679,800.61  1,357,534.69 18,790,479.07 20,148,013.76

Total - February 2026 2,132,228.31 14,485,183.83 16,617,412.13  4,288,184.99 30,333,763.76 34,621,948.76

February 2025        

    A BREAK BULK 60,563.94 4,609.04 65,172.98  66,233.36 10,024.40 76,257.76

    B DRY BULK 281,786.43 354,014.01 635,800.43  579,456.21 614,745.24 1,194,201.45

    C BULK GRAIN 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00 7,807.59 7,807.59

    D LIQUID BULK 64,285.87 16,027.98 80,313.86  108,218.23 25,416.42 133,634.65

    E PETROLEUM 1,177,568.83 3,848,118.99 5,025,687.82  2,191,195.16 7,463,592.59 9,654,787.75

    F CHEMICAL 16,226.75 121,573.23 137,799.98  24,494.67 314,560.14 339,054.81

    H CRUDE OIL 776,338.79 9,645,531.66 10,421,870.44  1,394,521.42 20,499,950.99 21,894,472.41

Total - February 2025 2,376,770.62 13,989,874.90 16,366,645.52  4,364,119.05 28,936,097.36 33,300,216.41
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